Quick View - Federal Taxable Income Per Brackets

10.00%
$0 - $19,900

Tax
Year

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058

The information provided by these projections and calculators is for illustrative purposes only. Estimates included are based on information supplied
benefits, pension benefits, projections of cost of living increases, inflation rates, and federal and state income tax rates. Current federal income tax ta

Taxable
Income

$1,185,650
$1,202,707
$333,439
$13,072
$7,750
$6,976
$7,027
$27,803
$29,103
$30,440
$31,820
$33,243
$34,581
$36,082
$37,482
$38,907
$40,363
$41,841
$43,353
$60,441
$73,721
$81,886
$88,865
$93,771
$94,929
$94,479
$105,452
$65,683
$12,168
$12,436
$12,708
$112,849
$134,136
$143,374
$40,178
$13,602
$13,888
$14,173

€L L L LCL LKL KR <

A S SR SR S

$6,828
$12,150
$12,924
$12,873

$7,732
$7,464
$7,192

$6,298
$6,012
$5,727

12.00%
$19,901 - $81,050

<

L S S G O I 8

<

$61,150
$61,150
$61,150
$61,150
$53,247
$51,947
$50,610
$49,230
$47,807
$46,469
$44,968
$43,568
$42,143
$40,687
$39,209
$37,697
$20,609

$7,329

$15,367
$61,150
$61,150
$61,150

$40,872
$61,150
$61,150
$61,150

22.00%
$81,051-%$172,750 $172,751 - $329,850 $329,851 - $418,850 $418,851 - $628,300

<

$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$90,864
$83,885
$78,979
$77,821
$78,271
$67,298
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$59,901
$38,614
$29,376
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700
$91,700

24.00%

<

$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100
$157,100

32.00%

$85,411
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000
$89,000

35.00%

$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450
$209,450

the client such as estimated Social Security
s are used in certain calculations. All of these are

subject to change and will have an effect on the long range outcome shown in the analysis. Any interest rates are hypothetical and are not meant to represent any specific investment. Thomas Gold
Solutions, LLC has done the due-diligence to maintain the accuracy of the information and calculations, but the assumptions do not encompass all situations. Thomas Gold Solutions, LLC does not make
any guarantees on the outcome of any recommendations made based upon the above information. The projections or other information generated by this report regarding the likelihood of various
investment outcomes are hypothetical in nature, do not reflect actual investment results, and are not guarantees of future results.

May 10, 2021


Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight

Owner
Highlight


