## Quick View - Federal Taxable Income Per Brackets

Tax	Taxable	10.00%	12.00%	22.00%	24.00%	32.00%	35.00%
Year	Income	\$0 - \$19,900	\$19,901 - \$81,050	\$81,051 - \$172,750	\$172,751 - \$329,850	\$329,851 - \$418,850	\$418,851 - \$628,300
2021	\$1,185,650	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>
2022	\$1,202,707	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
2023	\$333,439	✓	✓	~	✓	\$85,411	\$209,450
2024	\$13,072	\$6,828	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2025	\$7,750	\$12,150	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2026	\$6,976	\$12,924	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2027	\$7,027	\$12,873	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2028	\$27,803	✓	\$53,247	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2029	\$29,103	✓	\$51,947	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2030	\$30,440	✓	\$50,610	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2031	\$31,820	✓	\$49,230	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2032	\$33,243	✓	\$47,807	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2033	\$34,581	✓	\$46,469	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2034	\$36,082	✓	\$44,968	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2035	\$37,482	✓	\$43,568	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2036	\$38,907	✓	\$42,143	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2037	\$40,363	✓	\$40,687	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2038	\$41,841	✓	\$39,209	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2039	\$43,353	✓	\$37,697	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2040	\$60,441	✓	\$20,609	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2041	\$73,721	✓	\$7,329	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2042	\$81,886	✓	✓	\$90,864	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2043	\$88,865	✓	✓	\$83,885	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2044	\$93,771	✓	✓	\$78,979	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2045	\$94,929	✓	✓	\$77,821	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2046	\$94,479	✓	✓	\$78,271	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2047	\$105,452	✓	✓	\$67,298	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2048	\$65,683	✓	\$15,367	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2049	\$12,168	\$7,732	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2050	\$12,436	\$7,464	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2051	\$12,708	\$7,192	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2052	\$112,849	✓	✓	\$59,901	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2053	\$134,136	✓	✓	\$38,614	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2054	\$143,374	✓	✓	\$29,376	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2055	\$40,178	✓	\$40,872	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2056	\$13,602	\$6,298	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2057	\$13,888	\$6,012	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450
2058	\$14,173	\$5,727	\$61,150	\$91,700	\$157,100	\$89,000	\$209,450

The information provided by these projections and calculators is for illustrative purposes only. Estimates included are based on information supplied by the client such as estimated Social Security benefits, pension benefits, projections of cost of living increases, inflation rates, and federal and state income tax rates. Current federal income tax tables are used in certain calculations. All of these are subject to change and will have an effect on the long range outcome shown in the analysis. Any interest rates are hypothetical and are not meant to represent any specific investment. Thomas Gold Solutions, LLC has done the due-diligence to maintain the accuracy of the information and calculations, but the assumptions do not encompass all situations. Thomas Gold Solutions, LLC does not make any guarantees on the outcome of any recommendations made based upon the above information. The projections or other information generated by this report regarding the likelihood of various investment outcomes are hypothetical in nature, do not reflect actual investment results, and are not guarantees of future results.